
Eastburn 4-I

Start 8-19-16
2 soil 2 Finish 8-23-16
5 clay/rock 7
4 lime 11
83 shale 94
9 lime 103
6 shale 109
45 lime 154
6 shale 160 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran  651.1’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

16 lime 176
6 shale 182
26 lime 208

182 shale 390
7 lime 397
53 shale 450
35 lime 485
27 shale 512
15 lime 527
12 shale 539
8 lime 547
8 shale 555
5 lime 560
26 shale 586
13 sandy shale 599 odor
7 bkn sand 606 show
16 oil sand 622 good show
4 dk sand 626 show
30 shale 656 T.D.
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